
Important Dates 2023-2024

CLOSED for Spring Break - Saturday, March 16 - Friday, March 22, 2024

Inspire Formal - Saturday, April 6 from 6-8pm
A fun event for ages 13 and up and their families. There will be dancing and a food

truck on site!

Spring Photos - April 12-14, 2024
Pictures with Captured Moments Photography - You can sign up for a 5 minute

time slot. Sign ups will be sent out a few weeks before the event.

“The Book of Daniel” Tech Rehearsal - Thursday, May 9, 2024 4-8 pm

(Level 3 and up only)

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center
(all Inspire Class canceled this day)

Spring Performance Dress Rehearsal - Friday, May 10, 2024

Ballet to Broadway (Creative Movement, Pre-Ballet, Level 1 and 2) 4-5:30pm

The Book of Daniel (Level 3, 4, 5, and Pre-Pro) 5:30-8:00 pm

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center
(all Inspire Class canceled this day)

Spring Performance - Saturday, May 11, 2024

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center
10:30am Ballet to Broadway - Creative Movement, Pre-Ballet, and Level 1 and 2

Recital
1:00 pm The Book of Daniel - Level 3, 4, 5 and Pre-Pro Performance



Rainbow Leotard Colors! - Monday, May 13 - Saturday, May 18, 2024

Wear any color leotard to class!

SuperHero Week! - Monday, May 20 - Thursday, May 23, 2024

Wear your favorite superhero costume or cape.

Last Day of Classes - Thursday, May 23, 2024

*Dates are subject to change.


